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	canc: 
	cifre: 
	lettere: 
	codcat: 
	codfisc: 
	nome: 
	datanasc: 
	sesso: 
	comnasc: 
	provnasc: 
	ravv: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	imm var: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	n imm: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	an rif: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	stam: 
	acc: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	sal: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	sta: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	impcom: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	acc1: Off
	detr1: 
	detr2: 
	LOGO: 


